
How much would you like   
to invest?  

$1 

 $2 

 $3 

 $4 

 $5 

 $6 

 $7 

 $8 

 $9 

 $10 

  $15 

  $20  

  $25 

  $35 

  $50 

  $75 

  $100 

  $125 

  $250 

  $500  

  $750 

  $1,000  

  $2,500 

  $5,000 

   $10,000 

   $25,000 

What kind of donation 
would you like to make? 

   Monthly  

   One-time 

How would you like to contribute?  

Name on credit card__________________________________________________________ 

Card number________________________________________________________________ 

Card expiration_______________________ Security/verification code _________________ 

Email Address________________________________________________________________ 

Billing Address 

Street address:  

Street address: 

City: 

Country: 

State: 

ZIP code: 

Phone number: 

Mailing Address                Check here if your mailing address is the SAME as your billing address 

Street address: 

Street address: 

City: 

Country: 

State: 

ZIP code:  

      Please don’t recognize me or use my support to encourage 

others to also give, by sharing my name on public lists.   

PRINT this form and MAIL it to:     

DOWNSIZED DC FOUNDATION         

872 Mark Dr.  

Akron, OH 44313 

Downsize DC Foundation is a non-partisan, non-profit, 501(c)(3), educational organization. It does not participate in political campaigns, and 

does not support, endorse, or oppose candidates for public office. Contributions can tax-deductible, if you itemize.  

The more information you provide, the smaller the percentage of processing fees charged by our merchant bank. 

If you'd like to donate       

appreciated securities or 

speak with someone about 

making a large contribution, 

please call 330-298-5411.  
Please leave comments on 

the back side of this form.  

   “Nobody made 

a greater mistake 

than he who did 

nothing because 

he could do only 

a little.”   

Edmund Burke  

An initiative of the Downsize DC Foundation 

Checks payable to…                

Downsize DC Foundation 


