PRINT this form and MAIL it to: DOWNSIZED DC FOUNDATION 872 Mark Dr. Akron, OH 44313

please call 330-298-5411.

the back side of this form.



An initiative of the Downsize DC Foundation

others to also give, by sharing my name on public lists.

Downsize DC Foundation is a non-partisan, non-profit, 501(c)(3), educational organization. It does not participate in political campaigns, and does not support, endorse, or oppose candidates for public office. **Contributions can tax-deductible, if you itemize.**

does not support, endorse, or oppo	se candidates for public office. Contributions can tax-deductible, if you itemize.
What kind of donation would you like to make?	How would you like to contribute?
Monthly	AS TRESSAUR BY THE STATE OF THE
One-time 🛮	D LETTISSING DO DATA MASSER CATO
Checks payable to	
Downsize DC Foundation	Cards NOVUS
How much would you like to invest?	
S1 (Nobody made	N
□ ⁷²	Name on credit card
³³	Card number
□ \$4 than he who did □ \$5 nothing because	Card expiration Security/verification code
he could do only	
□ \$7	Email Address
☐ \$8 Edmund Burke	The more information you provide, the smaller the percentage of processing fees charged by our merchant bank.
_ \$9 (<mark></mark>	Dilling Address
□ \$10	Billing Address
□ \$15	Street address:
_ \$20	Street address:
_ \$25 _ \$35	
☐ \$35	City:
□ \$50 □ \$75	Country:
☐ \$73 ☐ \$100	State:
□ \$125	ZIP code:
□ \$250	Phone number:
□ \$500	Phone number:
□ \$750	<u>Mailing Address</u> ☐ Check here if your mailing address is the SAME as your billing address
\$1,000	Street address:
□ \$2,500 □ \$5,000	
□ \$5,000 □ \$10,000	
☐ \$25,000	City:
725,000	Country:
If you'd like to donate	State:
appreciated securities or	ZIP code:
speak with someone about	ZIF COUE
making a large contribution,	Please leave comments on